2024 VEGAS ABC CLAY SHOOT

NEVADA'S 5-STAR OUTDOOR SHOOTING FACILITY

11357 N DECATUR BLVD, LAS VEGAS, NV 89131

FRIDAY, OCTOBER 11, 2024

SHOOTING AT 9:00 AM — 12:00 PM REGISTRATION AT 8:30 AM

\$175.00 PER PERSON • \$700.00 PER TEAM OF 4

CATERED LUNCH • GOLF CART • SHOT GUN RENTALS • 100 CLAY AMMUNITION

YOU MAY BRING YOUR OWN GUN

RESERVE YOUR SPOT TODAY!

CLICK HERE TO PAY BY CREDIT CARD

☐ INVOICE (MEMBERS ONLY)	
COMPANY:	_ PHONE:
CONTACT:	

FOR CHECK PAYMENTS—PLEASE MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO: ABC NEVADA CHAPTER
RETURN BY MAIL TO: ABC AT 240 S. ROCK BLVD. #121 RENO, NEVADA 89502 OR
RETURN BY EMAIL: EVENTS@ABCNEVADA.ORG







2024 Vegas ABC Nevada Clay Shoot – SPONSORSHIPS

DIAMOND LEVEL - \$2,300 PACKAGE INCLUDES: Admission for 8 for Tournament, Presentation with Company logo displayed, Company profile in one E-Brief, Company name and sponsorship level on each table at lunch, Sponsorship acknowledgement on ABC Nevada website. EMERALD LEVEL - \$1,200 PACKAGE INCLUDES: Admission for 4 for Tournament, Shared display with other Emerald Level sponsors, Company profile in one E-Brief, Company name and sponsorship level on each table at lunch, Sponsorship acknowledgement on ABC Nevada website. **RUBY LEVEL - \$600** PACKAGE INCLUDES: Admission for 2 for Tournament, Company logo in one E-Brief, Shared display with other Ruby Level sponsors. SAPPHIRE LEVEL - \$300 PACKAGE INCLUDES: Company recognition in one E-Brief, Shared display with other Ruby Level sponsors. **GENERAL LEVEL** (PLEASE INDICATE SPONSORSHIP AMOUNT HERE) PACKAGE INCLUDES: Shared banner with other General Level sponsors.

CLICK HERE TO PAY BY CREDIT CARD

☐ INVOI	CE (MEMBERS ONLY)
COMPANY: _	PHONE:
CONTACT: _	
	FOR CHECK PAYMENTS—PLEASE MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO: ABC NEVADA CHAPTER
	RETURN BY MAIL TO: ABC AT 240 S. ROCK BLVD. #121 RENO, NEVADA 89502 OR RETURN BY EMAIL: EVENTS@ABCNEVADA.ORG

For check payments - please make checks payable to: **ABC Nevada Chapter**Return by mail to: ABC at 240 S. Rock Blvd. #121 Reno, Nevada 89502 or return by email: events@abcnevada.org



